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(R)

Name

Carl Bernier
Jeremy Courchesne
Andy Chalifour

Keven Cyr Longmoore

Tristan Bush
Tommy Belanger
Matthew Borton
Maxime Lefebvre
Tyler Waltz
Clovis Crane
Isaak Siemens

Bareback Bronc

City
Sainte-Sophie
St-Chrysostome
St Victoire-de-Sorel
East Angus
Johnstown
St-Catherine-J-C
Schoolcraft
St-Tite

Jersey Shore
Lebanon

St. Catharines

State

Qu
Qu
Qu
Qu
OH
Qu
Mi

Qu
PA
PA
ON

Money

25,763.58
21,190.95
19,024.25
7,499.10
4,519.98
4,167.00
3,880.80
2,871.00
2,666.86
669.60
597.60
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Name

Tristan Fournier
Mirko Martineau
Nicolas Brien
Jordan Giguere
Benjamin Hauill
Dusty McMullen
Olivier Daigle
Timothe Brunelle
Colton Matheson
Lucas Fillion
Tristan Bush
Justin Van de Kemp
Brody Robinson
Davely Fortin
John Leinaweaver
Bret Timmermans
Maxime Bernier
James Mackie
Liam Antille
Stetson Bennett

Bull Riding

City

Frampton
Stanstead
Sainte-Madeleine
St-Catherine-delaJC
Tyringham
Stoneham-et-Tewkes
Saint-Calixte
St-Tite
Chesterville
Weedon
Johnstown
Ingersoll

Galax
Mancebourg
Aspers

Parkhill
Terrebonne
Edwards
Winchester
Winchester

State

Qu
Qu
Qu
Qu
MA
QU
Qu
Qu
ON
Qu
OH
ON
VA
QU
PA
ON
Qu
ON
ON
IN

Money

19,977.38
19,145.16
16,141.98
11,094.48
10,245.60
10,149.76
6,590.70
6,138.86
5,940.00
5,624.20
4,852.98
4,367.88
3,819.96
3,763.90
3,726.00
3,441.60
3,371.58
2,509.56
2,010.60
1,776.15
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Gideon Stutzman

Spur Montag

Joshua C. Faulkner

Jake Barnes

Eli Hershberger
Reginald Lecourt
Lester Bowman
Zac Bourgeois
Ray Hostetler

Clovis Crane

Gordon Brown

Eli Troyer

Olivier Perreault

Printed on 11/27/2024
Saddle Bronc

City

Owen Sound
Aliquippa
West Burke
Fredonia
McBain
Mirabel
Madoc
St-Tite
Campbell
Lebanon
Cincinnatus
Scottsville
Lanoraie

State

ON
PA
VT
PA
MI

Qu
ON
Qu
NY
PA
NY
KY
Qu

Money

29,185.05
21,945.63
21,504.60
16,382.64
16,123.14
13,854.60
11,140.11
9,888.00
4,941.90
1,277.10
813.60
622.80
399.60
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Name

Mathieu Gagnon
Jarod Nooren
Scott McMahon
Drew Carnes
Thomas Lagace
Arturo Jr. Gallegos

BradleyChance Hays

Colby Clement
Gabriel Bergeron
Jesse Kinsman
Cody McGonigle
Tyler Zebrovious
Lane Comtois
Jason Thomson
David Bernier
Brady Brennan
Mederic Poulin
Lundy McBain
Cody Maranda
Clint Madison

Tie-Down Roping

City

Saint Sylvere
Mossley
Maxwell
Hornell
Quebec
Oakville
Bristow
Hudson Falls
Danville
Staffa

New Hamburg
Fredonia
Daveluyville
Rockwood
Ste Elizabeth
Ashburnham
St-Lin-Laurentides
Valcartier
Mirabel
Crofton

State

Qu
ON
ON
NY
Qu
ON
OK
NY
Qu
ON
ON
PA
Qu
ON
Qu
MA
Qu
Qu
Qu
KY

Money

18,842.17
18,785.13
18,406.17
17,294.94
16,058.59
11,595.27
10,685.88
10,640.79
8,171.07
5,363.01
4,843.17
4,350.71
4,284.63
2,689.74
2,360.07
2,179.80
2,000.17
1,692.90
1,435.66
1,373.31
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Steer Wrestling

Name

Matt Fisher

Cody McGonigle
Kirkland Reaney
Kim Langlois
Jacob Rounds
Robert Legault
Cooper Smitley
Tim Kemp
Maxime Clermont
Bump Postlethwait
Coy Dyer

Dale Briere
Jean-Phillippe Boucher
Steeve Tremblay
John Lance

Chaz McGuire
Sylvain Lavoie
Matt Dewetering
Jayremy Murry

Eli Hershberger

City

Edwards

New Hamburg
Metcalfe
Ste-Clotide-deHorton
Broadalbin
St-Agapit
Uhrichsville
Kincardine Canada
Godmanchester
Adrian

Franklinville
Pont-Rouge
St-Elizabeth-de-War
St-Ephrem-de-Beauc
Chesterville
Harrisville

Albanel

Ailsa Craig
Ste-Cath-de-la-J-C
McBain

State

ON
ON
ON
QU
NY
Qu
OH
ON
Qu
MI

NJ

Qu
Qu
QU
ON
PA
QU
ON
QU
MI

Money

17,755.05
14,338.80
14,065.08
13,754.18
7,862.32
7,636.05
7,618.82
7,431.75
7,249.50
6,829.70
5,859.49
5,451.00
5,398.08
4,003.20
3,207.60
3,084.58
2,637.00
2,502.00
2,054.70
1,728.90
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Cowgirl Barrel Racing

Name

Mairika Morin
Kelly Turgeon
Virginie Doyon
Tania Corbeil
Sheila Gagnon
Marie-Eve Hebert
Megan Young
Sindy Laliberte
Jenna Mergl
Georgia Warner
Marily Royer
Maxine Godin
Ellie Ouwinga
Mariel Sanders
Randi McCoy
Margaret Rusmisel
Breanna Linders
Jocelyn McNichol
Janet Kerr
Amanda Craven

City

St Victoire-de-Sorel
L'epiphanie

St-Clotilde deBeauce

Sainte-Sophie
St-Evaryste
St-Catherine de J-C
Grass Lake
Thetford Mines
Ridgeville
Marathon
Sainte-Henedine
Mirabel

Grant

Saltville
Hillsboro

Mount Pleasant
Cannington
Bornholm
Rogers

Aylmer

State

QU
QU
Qu
Qu
Qu
Qu
Mi

QU
ON
NY
Qu
Qu
Mi

VA
OH
PA
ON
ON
OH
ON

Money

17,366.98
17,158.73
15,142.08
12,755.07
11,640.29
11,612.67
9,940.60
9,395.89
8,730.09
7,506.51
7,055.28
6,775.11
6,707.89
5,851.89
5,668.84
5,413.55
5,388.66
5,339.34
5,313.38
5,233.68
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(R)

(R)

Header Team Roping

Name

Jacob Rounds
Arturo Jr. Gallegos
Chase Quinn
Jason Thomson
Morgan Anderson
Daniel Briand
Jesse Kinsman
Kyle Letzelter
Trace Hughston
Scott McMahon
Cooper Smitley
Trevor Dunk
Francis Guitard
Philip Mullet

Cody Mousseau
Shawn Tennant
Rob Wright

Bump Postlethwait
Chuck Ward
Steve Shattuck

City
Broadalbin
Oakville
Schuylerville
Rockwood
Schuylerville
St-Cuthbert
Staffa
Pottersville
McBain
Maxwell
Uhrichsville
Campbellford
St-Roch d I'Achigant
Dundee
Aylmer
Fairview
Alexander
Adrian

Fort Edward
Clayton

State

NY
ON
NY
ON
NY
Qu
ON
NY
Mi
ON
OH
ON
Qu
OH
ON
wv
NY
Ml
NY
Mi

Money

27,978.40
19,145.63
14,045.29
13,390.20
8,852.55
8,410.59
6,922.35
6,407.46
6,326.19
5,883.75
4,264.89
3,787.56
3,734.82
3,231.51
2,846.43
2,440.47
2,087.28
2,050.20
2,021.58
1,476.43
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(R)

Heeler Team Roping

Name

Drew Carnes
Chad Beechey
Arturo Sr. Gallegos
Riley Quinn
Shane Jenkins
Cody Maranda
Fred Brunelle
Jarod Nooren
Dave Jr. Treharne
Jesse Kinsman
Jimmy Jr. Kelly
Victor Stocco
Thomas Lagace
Mathieu Gagnon
Tye Eglin

Tyler Zebrovious
Abdiel Zamora
Cody Mousseau
Trey Casey

Sam Beasley

City

Hornell
Brantford
Oakville
Schuylerville
Muncy
Mirabel
Schuylerville
Mossley
Negley
Staffa
Eighty-Four
Sarnia
Quebec
Saint Sylvere
Gloversville
Fredonia
Okeechobee
Aylmer
Hastings
Allen

State

NY
ON
ON
NY
PA
Qu
NY
ON
OH
ON
PA
ON
Qu
Qu
NY
PA
FL

ON
Mi

Mi

Money

23,707.82
17,455.95
16,248.52
12,869.93
8,943.33
7,5632.19
5,5675.01
5,237.28
4,107.34
3,693.60
3,171.08
2,777.04
2,540.79
2,465.87
2,234.55
1,981.08
1,917.00
1,858.33
1,463.49
1,187.53
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Sierra Clement
Hadassah Mullet
Paige Pursel
Jessie Nooren
Tayler Dunk
Brianna Waltz
Kimberly Comtois
Rosalie Vasilakos
Maggie King
Jordyn Riehl
Jessie Letzelter
Tana Drew
Josianne Roberge
Camille Dufour
Catherine Lapierre
Kelly Jo Stein
Summerlin O'Neill
Oralee Madison
Dani Myers
Amanda Craven

Cowgirl Breakaway

City

Hudson Falls
Strasbourg
Fredonia
Moosley
Campbellford
Dresden
Daveluyville
St-Gabriel Valcartir
Granville
Sebringville
Pottersville
Malvern
Disraeli
Godmanchester
St-Zephirin
Scottsville
Goshen
Crofton
Seville
Aylmer

State

NY
OH
PA
ON
ON
TN
QU
Qu
NY
ON
NY
OH
Qu
Qu
Qu
NY
CT
KY
OH
ON

Money

17,215.02
13,303.50
10,239.84
9,758.93
9,731.62
8,5610.72
8,356.59
5,503.28
5,440.89
5,296.59
4,917.54
4,842.36
4,478.97
3,392.92
3,251.39
3,236.40
3,151.62
2,593.35
2,455.11
2,368.89
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